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PONTUAÇÃO F4 SENIOR
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G1

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap A C A B A B TO

1 911 GUSTAVO REY / FASP 150 0 0 50 x 50 x 50 x 0

2 205 VINICIOS CORBO / FASP 141 9 9 x 50 x 50 41 x 0

3 049 RODOLFO SIGNORETTI / FPARN 132 18 9 44 x x 44 x 44 0

4 103 GUSTAVO KALINOWSKI   / FAUESC 132 18 0 41 x x 41 x 50 0

5 002 ANDRE ROSARIO / FAB 123 27 9 x 41 44 x x 38 0

6 015 MARCO REZEK / FASP 120 30 3 38 x 38 x 44 x 0

7 105 ANDRE MARTINHO / FADF 120 30 0 x 38 41 x x 41 0

8 023 JOÃO LUIZ MAIA / FPARN 120 30 0 x 44 x 38 38 x 0

9 133 RODRIGO DANTAS / FASP 100 50 20 32 x x 36 x 32 0

10 104 FLAVIANO RAMOS / FAUESC 100 50 0 x 32 x 32 36 x 0

11 080 MATHEUS CASTRO / FGA 98 52 2 28 x x 34 x 36 0

12 016 ROBERTO WUTHSTRACK JR / FAUESC 93 57 5 34 x 27 x 32 x 0

13 108 PAULO BATISTA JR / FAEMT 90 60 3 x 26 36 x x 28 0

14 081 MARCOS LELIS / FASP 88 62 2 26 x 34 x 28 x 0

15 017 REINALDO FANTOZZI JR / FASP 87 63 1 27 x 30 x 30 x 0

16 011 GUILHERME CAMPOS / FADF 86 64 1 24 x 28 x 34 x 0

17 007 FELIPE MAESTER / FASP 85 65 1 36 x x 15 x 34 0

18 025 RAFAEL SOARES / FAEMT 83 67 2 x 28 25 x x 30 0

19 010 RAFAEL PRADA / FAUESC 83 67 0 30 x x 28 x 25 0

20 034 ALEXANDRE ROSARIO / FAB 83 67 0 x 30 26 x x 27 0

21 116 FERNANDO COSTA / FASP 77 73 6 x 36 15 x x 26 0

22 013 BRUNO SCHUNCK / FASP 74 76 3 25 x x 26 x 23 0

23 413 OTAVIO BERALDO / FPARN 70 80 4 22 x 32 x 16 x 0

24 020 MARCELO SCHMIDT / FPARN 69 81 1 x 24 x 21 24 x 0

25 019 NELSON STANISCI / FASP 69 81 0 21 x 22 x 26 x 0

26 714 MAURICIO PUTTKAMMER / FAUESC 67 83 2 x 25 21 x x 21 0

27 071 LUIS ALMEIDA / FPARN 66 84 1 18 x 23 x 25 x DQ

28 082 CARLOS ANDREY / FAUESC 65 85 1 x 27 14 x x 24 0

29 182 DAVI PISANI / FASP 64 86 1 x 18 x 23 23 x 0

30 018 KLEBER LUDOVICO / FGA 63 87 1 14 x x 27 x 22 0

31 014 VILSON BRILLINGER / FAUESC 63 87 0 x 23 x 18 22 x 0

32 052 EDUARDO ROCHA / FASP 62 88 1 x 20 x 22 20 x 0

33 055 CARLOS GUIMARÃES / FASP 62 88 0 23 x x 25 x 14 0

34 012 KLEBER MOURA / FASP 62 88 0 19 x x 24 x 19 0

35 712 BRUNO LIMA / FASP 61 89 1 16 x 24 x 21 x 0

36 444 EDILSON CARDOSO / FPARN 59 91 2 12 x 20 x 27 x 0

37 313 RENATO ALMEIDA / FPARN 58 92 1 x 22 18 x x 18 0

38 077 ELISANDRO  DOURADO / FAEMT 58 92 0 x 21 17 x x 20 0

39 008 NETO COMICHOLLI / FAUESC 55 95 3 20 x x 19 x 16 0

40 840 PONTALTI JUNIOR / FPRA 52 98 3 x 13 x 20 19 x 0

41 084 ROMULO ESTRELA / FAERJ 50 100 2 x 16 x 16 18 x 0

42 028 DANIEL MACEDO / FPARN 48 102 2 x 17 x 17 14 x 0

43 118 SALOMÃO OLIVEIRA / FAEMT 48 102 0 17 x x 14 x 17 0

44 299 TIAGO  BARRANCOS / FASP 46 104 2 x 19 19 x x DQ DQ

45 333 FELIPE SARKIS / FASP 46 104 0 x 15 16 x x 15 0

46 046 ALEX GAUNA  / FAMS 45 105 1 15 x 13 x 17 x 0

47 099 WILKER OLIVEIRA / FASP 38 112 7 x 14 x 12 12 x 0

48 127 LUCIANO GARCIA / FPARN 13 137 25 x x x x 13 x 0

Event Legend

#1 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 #5 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 

#2 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 #6 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 

#3 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 #7 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 

#4 08/10/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G1 
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